The MOEBE
Modular Sofa




The fabrics
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KVADRAT, Autumn
Designed by Teruhiro Yanagihara

100% recycled polyester EU
Greenguard certification
Ecolabel

221 331

361

551

681

97
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KVADRAT, Field 2
Designed by Alfredo Haberli

100% TreviraCS

EU Ecolabel

Greenguard certification
Crib5

643 793

233

343

943

763



KVADRAT, Re-Wool 2
Designed by Margrethe Odgaard

45% recycled wool
45% new wool
10% nylon

EU Ecolabel
Greenguard certification

0767 0198 0128 0648 0687 0987 0868 0977



The possibilities




